Schedule for Working-Weekdays

) Starting- Via )
Trips Time Point Time End-Point
Time | Stop Time | Stop Time | Stop
New-Bus
Main-Gate .
1 7:00 AM Hostel-PC 7:05 AM - 7:25AM  Bhoopali 7:45 AM Stand
Jdnes e Dharwad
N |
ew-Bus Main-Gate
2 | 7:50AM Stand 8:10 AM : 8:15AM  Hostel-PC
Dharwad (Check-in)
New-Bus
Main-
3 | 815AM  Hostel-PC | 8:20AM (C:'“kGatte) 8:40AM  Bhoopali 9:00 AM Stand
ecou Dharwad
New-Bus Main-Gat
4 | 9:05AM Stand 9:25AM  AINBAE g 35 AM  Hostel-PC
Dharwad (Check-in)
Main-Gat
5 | 12:10PM  Hostel-PC 12:15PM  AL-A2 |12:20PM o'"S8€ 0 15.40PM  Bhoopali
(Check-out)
X Main-Gate
6 | 1245PM  Bhoopali | 100PM o n | 1ASPM ALA2 1:220PM  Hostel-PC
Lunch-time Shuttle (See Page-2)
7 | 2:50PM  Hostel-PC 255PM  A1-A2 | 3:00pm  MAINGAte | oo00M  Bhoopali
(Check-out)
i Main-Gate
8 | 435PM  Bhoopali | 4:50PM | S05PM ALA2 5:10PM  Hostel-PC
9 | 5:15PM  Hostel-PC 520PM  A1-A2 | 5:25pM  VMAINGAtE [ o coM Bhoopali
(Check-out)
Main-Gat
10 | 5:45PM  Bhoopali | 6:00PM (car:n k‘—f‘ j 6:10PM  Hostel-PC
eck-In
Main-Gat
11 | 6:10PM  Hostel-PC 6:15PM L 2MS3€ | e35pM Bhoopali
(Check-out)
New-Bus
12 | 6:40PM  Bhoopali 7:00 PM Stand
Dharwad
New-Bus
13 7:05 PM Stand 7:25 PM Bhoopali
Dharwad
i Main-Gate
14 7:30PM Bhoopali 7:45 PM (Check-in) 8:00 PM Hostel-PC
Main-
15 | 8:05PM  Hostel-PC g:10pm  MAINGate ' o 0pM  Bhoopali
(Check-out)
. Main-Gate
16 | 835PM  Bhoopali | 850PM (o C 9:05PM  Hostel-PC

Page No. 1



Schedule for Lunch-time Shuttle-Service
(within the Campus on Working-Weekdays)

Trips Time Star'fing- Via Time End-Point
Point Time Stop Time Stop
1 1:25 PM Hostel-PC 1:28 PM Al 1:30 PM CLT 1:35 PM A2/Admin
2 1:35PM A2 /Admin I 1:37 PM Al - [ 1:40 PM Hostel-PC
3 I 1:45 PM Hostel-PC 1:48 PM Al 1:50 PM CLT 1:55 PM A2/Admin
4 1:55 PM A2 /Admin I 1:57 PM Al - [ 2:00 PM Hostel-PC
5 [ 2:05PM Hostel-PC 2:08 PM Al 2:10 PM CLT 2:15PM A2/Admin
6 2:15PM A2 /Admin I 2:17 PM Al - [ 2:20PM Hostel-PC
7 [ 2:25PM Hostel-PC 2:28 PM Al 2:30 PM CLT 2:35PM A2/Admin
8 2:35PM A2/Admin 2:37 PM Al - 2:40 PM Hostel-PC

Page No. 2



Schedule for Institute Holidays (Other than Saturday and Sunday)

. Starting- Via . .
Trips Time ] Time End-Point
Point
Time Stop Time Stop Time Stop
Main-Gat
1 10:00 AM | Hostel-PC 10:05AM 2B 1095 AM | Bhoopali
(Check-out)
. Main-Gate
2 10:30 AM Bhoopali 10:40 AM . 10:45 AM Hostel-PC
(Check-in)
Main-Gat
3 12:30PM | Hostel-PC 12:35pm 2B 1955 pM | Bhoopali
(Check-out)
. Main-Gate
4 1:00 PM Bhoopali 1:10 PM . 1:15PM Hostel-PC
(Check-in)
Main-Gate .
5 5:55PM Hostel-PC 6:00 PM 6:15 PM Bhoopali
(Check-out)
. Main-Gate
6 6:20 PM Bhoopali 6:30 PM . 6:35 PM Hostel-PC
(Check-in)

Page No. 3



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3

